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Invitation Lise Boucher 2024

Saint-Hubert

23 février 2024 au 25 février 2024
STAR 5 Women (moins de 13 ans Gr. 1 Evé. 48) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Rang Concurrent(s) Club
Lilia Murphy Les As
Christina Benedetti Brossard
Florence Beausoleil St-Bruno
Enya Sun La Prairie
Magalie Bélisle La Prairie
Stefania-Lydia Filippakopoulou Outremont
Koralyne LeBlanc St-Hubert

Sabrina Lemay
e
Skate Canada Date: 24-févr.-2024 13:25:49

Points

Région

Emilie Alain

Patinage Canada

17.23
17.08
15.91
15.18
14.95
14.74
11.86



